
ROUND 04 STORO CHALLENGE_GIRLS - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 431 HOLLER M. 17:01.486
Tempo gara

1 1:42.265 16:44:12.706

2 1:46.582 16:45:59.288

3 1:41.134 16:47:40.422

4 1:41.279 16:49:21.701

5 1:41.994 16:51:03.695

6 1:41.690 16:52:45.385

7 1:41.285 16:54:26.670

8 1:39.488 16:56:06.158

9 1:41.866 16:57:48.024

10 1:40.686 16:59:28.710

 Po. 2 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 03.544
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.735 16:44:22.035

2 1:43.045 16:46:05.080

3 1:41.664 16:47:46.744

4 1:39.342 16:49:26.086

5 1:39.875 16:51:05.961

6 1:40.459 16:52:46.420

7 1:42.471 16:54:28.891

8 1:38.647 16:56:07.538

9 1:44.303 16:57:51.841

10 1:40.413 16:59:32.254

 Po. 3 - # 368 KUSSTATSCHER D.+ 15.943
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.178 16:44:12.425

2 1:43.013 16:45:55.438

3 1:42.783 16:47:38.221

4 1:42.372 16:49:20.593

5 1:42.215 16:51:02.808

6 1:41.289 16:52:44.097

7 1:41.651 16:54:25.748

8 1:42.327 16:56:08.075

9 1:46.775 16:57:54.850

10 1:49.803 16:59:44.653

 Po. 4 - # 880 PANELLI K. + 33.147
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.180 16:44:26.697

2 1:44.395 16:46:11.092

3 1:42.497 16:47:53.589

4 1:40.910 16:49:34.499

5 1:57.186 16:51:31.685

6 1:41.727 16:53:13.412

7 1:45.049 16:54:58.461

8 1:41.382 16:56:39.843

9 1:41.833 16:58:21.676

10 1:40.181 17:00:01.857

 Po. 5 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 33.406
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.202 16:44:19.575

2 1:46.934 16:46:06.509

3 1:45.966 16:47:52.475

4 1:45.736 16:49:38.211

5 1:43.192 16:51:21.403

6 1:43.664 16:53:05.067

7 1:43.124 16:54:48.191

8 1:46.109 16:56:34.300

9 1:43.867 16:58:18.167

10 1:43.949 17:00:02.116

 Po. 6 - # 271 HOLLER A. + 38.288
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.107 16:44:27.331

2 1:49.308 16:46:16.639

3 1:41.574 16:47:58.213

4 1:41.005 16:49:39.218

5 1:47.373 16:51:26.591

6 1:44.222 16:53:10.813

7 1:46.888 16:54:57.701

8 1:45.737 16:56:43.438

9 1:41.564 16:58:25.002

10 1:41.996 17:00:06.998

 Po. 7 - # 541 TRENTINI L. + 41.441
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.992 16:44:24.216

2 1:45.731 16:46:09.947

3 1:43.716 16:47:53.663

4 1:46.236 16:49:39.899

5 1:45.813 16:51:25.712

6 1:46.144 16:53:11.856

7 1:48.943 16:55:00.799

8 1:44.696 16:56:45.495

9 1:43.463 16:58:28.958

10 1:41.193 17:00:10.151

 Po. 8 - # 597 RABENSTEINER M.+ 42.455
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.712 16:44:29.334

2 1:54.541 16:46:23.875

3 1:44.725 16:48:08.600

4 1:45.293 16:49:53.893

5 1:43.332 16:51:37.225

6 1:42.821 16:53:20.046

7 1:41.364 16:55:01.410

8 1:45.137 16:56:46.547

9 1:43.181 16:58:29.728

10 1:41.437 17:00:11.165

 Po. 9 - # 686 MAGRI L. + 1:00.516
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.408 16:44:18.430

2 1:46.780 16:46:05.210

3 1:46.307 16:47:51.517

4 1:46.302 16:49:37.819

5 1:46.439 16:51:24.258

6 1:46.297 16:53:10.555

7 1:46.413 16:54:56.968

8 1:47.443 16:56:44.411

9 1:51.293 16:58:35.704

10 1:53.522 17:00:29.226

 Po. 10 - # 650 MISCHI A. + 1:04.028
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.281 16:44:27.833

2 1:46.330 16:46:14.163

3 1:54.207 16:48:08.370

4 1:48.374 16:49:56.744

5 1:46.390 16:51:43.134

6 1:46.226 16:53:29.360

7 1:46.853 16:55:16.213

8 1:48.783 16:57:04.996

9 1:43.435 16:58:48.431

10 1:44.307 17:00:32.738

 Po. 11 - # 317 SALVATERRA D.+ 1:05.585
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.122 16:44:25.059

2 1:48.094 16:46:13.153

3 1:44.205 16:47:57.358

4 1:43.728 16:49:41.086

5 1:47.856 16:51:28.942

6 1:44.011 16:53:12.953

7 1:44.367 16:54:57.320

8 1:47.142 16:56:44.462

9 2:02.476 16:58:46.938

10 1:47.357 17:00:34.295

 Po. 12 - # 415 ZANDERIGO S.+ 1:08.044
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.547 16:45:03.587

2 1:44.837 16:46:48.424

3 1:45.088 16:48:33.512

4 1:43.961 16:50:17.473

5 1:42.196 16:51:59.669

6 1:42.087 16:53:41.756

7 1:41.063 16:55:22.819

8 1:43.215 16:57:06.034

9 1:43.119 16:58:49.153

10 1:47.601 17:00:36.754

 Po. 13 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. + 1:08.174
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.677 16:44:54.787

2 1:46.999 16:46:41.786

3 1:45.607 16:48:27.393

4 1:44.446 16:50:11.839

5 1:45.644 16:51:57.483

6 1:42.976 16:53:40.459

7 1:44.007 16:55:24.466

8 1:44.868 16:57:09.334

9 1:44.013 16:58:53.347

10 1:43.537 17:00:36.884

Fastest lap: 1:38.647 
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 Po. 14 - # 193 FRANCHI M. + 1:20.821
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.798 16:44:21.216

2 1:48.047 16:46:09.263

3 1:51.024 16:48:00.287

4 1:49.834 16:49:50.121

5 1:50.471 16:51:40.592

6 1:49.034 16:53:29.626

7 1:52.456 16:55:22.082

8 1:50.666 16:57:12.748

9 1:49.051 16:59:01.799

10 1:47.732 17:00:49.531

 Po. 15 - # 663 GIULIANI N. + 1:21.710
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.710 16:44:27.934

2 1:50.148 16:46:18.082

3 1:48.399 16:48:06.481

4 1:49.444 16:49:55.925

5 1:51.073 16:51:46.998

6 1:48.068 16:53:35.066

7 1:48.583 16:55:23.649

8 1:49.937 16:57:13.586

9 1:50.146 16:59:03.732

10 1:46.688 17:00:50.420

 Po. 16 - # 96 MALFERTHEINER A.+ 1:23.847
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.588 16:44:27.260

2 2:02.078 16:46:29.338

3 1:54.101 16:48:23.439

4 1:47.974 16:50:11.413

5 1:46.970 16:51:58.383

6 1:48.539 16:53:46.922

7 1:47.192 16:55:34.114

8 1:44.629 16:57:18.743

9 1:47.175 16:59:05.918

10 1:46.639 17:00:52.557

 Po. 17 - # 789 SCAIA S. + 1:39.766
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.543 16:44:24.767

2 1:50.578 16:46:15.345

3 1:50.029 16:48:05.374

4 1:50.755 16:49:56.129

5 1:52.528 16:51:48.657

6 1:50.397 16:53:39.054

7 1:49.098 16:55:28.152

8 1:55.457 16:57:23.609

9 1:52.507 16:59:16.116

10 1:52.360 17:01:08.476

 Po. 18 - # 98 BAZZANI G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.993 16:44:23.492

2 1:49.346 16:46:12.838

3 1:51.139 16:48:03.977

4 1:51.159 16:49:55.136

5 1:52.566 16:51:47.702

6 1:54.963 16:53:42.665

7 1:58.575 16:55:41.240

8 1:55.703 16:57:36.943

9 1:59.485 16:59:36.428

 Po. 19 - # 125 PAOLI F. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.344 16:44:43.287

2 1:53.128 16:46:36.415

3 1:52.632 16:48:29.047

4 1:50.533 16:50:19.580

5 1:53.062 16:52:12.642

6 1:52.910 16:54:05.552

7 1:53.001 16:55:58.553

8 1:55.212 16:57:53.765

9 1:52.614 16:59:46.379

 Po. 20 - # 382 MOLINARI R. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.265 16:44:35.751

2 1:55.938 16:46:31.689

3 1:56.154 16:48:27.843

4 1:53.742 16:50:21.585

5 1:51.724 16:52:13.309

6 1:52.588 16:54:05.897

7 1:53.447 16:55:59.344

8 1:54.928 16:57:54.272

9 1:55.353 16:59:49.625

 Po. 21 - # 286 PERINI G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.404 16:45:03.570

2 2:02.917 16:47:06.487

3 2:01.346 16:49:07.833

4 2:03.303 16:51:11.136

5 2:06.577 16:53:17.713

6 2:04.774 16:55:22.487

7 2:05.049 16:57:27.536

8 1:59.368 16:59:26.904

9 2:00.954 17:01:27.858

 Po. 22 - # 422 COSTANZO P. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:47.695 16:45:19.657

2 2:02.412 16:47:22.069

3 2:03.307 16:49:25.967

4 2:12.355 16:51:38.322

5 2:17.006 16:53:55.328

6 2:17.195 16:56:12.523

7 2:14.550 16:58:27.073

8 2:13.401 17:00:40.474

 Po. 23 - # 69 DIENER M. + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.745 16:44:29.026

2 1:49.966 16:46:18.992

3 2:56.804 16:49:15.796

4 1:49.752 16:51:05.548

 Po. 24 - # 731 TADDEI L. + 8 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.147 16:44:26.153

2 2:28.880 16:46:55.033

Fastest lap: 1:38.647 
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